VB Hydraulic Clamp
Catalogue PDE2636TCUK    May 2012
2
Parker Hannifin Corporation
Pneumatic Division - Europe
PDE2636TCUK
VB Hydraulic Clamp
Important !

Rounded clamp piston end
Dimensions (mm)
For VB	 Order code	 d	 e	 P	 D
Ø 36	 BVA36-17	 22	 5	 15	 30
Ø 48	 BVA48-17	 32	 5	 15	 40
Ø 60	 BVA60-17	 40	 8	 18	 50
V groove clamp piston end
FVA 36 1
FVA 48 1
FVA 60 1
Catalogue PDE2636TCUK    May 2012
Your local authorized Parker distributor
© 2012 Parker Hannifin Corporation. All rights reserved.
Parker Worldwide
Parker Hannifin Ltd.
Tachbrook Park Drive
Tachbrook Park,
Warwick, CV34 6TU
United Kingdom
Tel.:	+44 (0) 1926 317 878
Fax:	+44 (0) 1926 317 855
Europe, Middle East, Africa
AE – United Arab Emirates,
Dubai
Tel:  +971 4 8127100
AT – Austria, Wiener Neustadt
Tel:  +43 (0)2622 23501-0
AT – Eastern Europe, Wiener
Neustadt
Tel: +43 (0)2622 23501 900
AZ – Azerbaijan, Baku
Tel: +994 50 2233 458
BE/LU – Belgium, Nivelles
Tel: +32 (0)67 280 900
BY – Belarus, Minsk
Tel: +375 17 209 9399
CH – Switzerland, Etoy
Tel: +41 (0)21 821 87 00
CZ – Czech Republic, Klecany
Tel: +420 284 083 111
DE – Germany, Kaarst
Tel: +49 (0)2131 4016 0
DK – Denmark, Ballerup
Tel: +45 43 56 04 00
ES – Spain, Madrid
Tel: +34 902 330 001
FI – Finland, Vantaa
Tel: +358 (0)20 753 2500
FR – France, Contamine s/Arve
Tel: +33 (0)4 50 25 80 25
GR – Greece, Athens
Tel: +30 210 933 6450
HU – Hungary, Budapest
Tel: +36 1 220 4155
IE – Ireland, Dublin
Tel: +353 (0)1 466 6370